&>, SCHOOL OF OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING
{ 45 JAMIA HAMDARD
S 2 HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW Delhi

APPLICATION FORM FOR EXAMINATION TO BE HELD IN *

THE MONTH OF 20 (ANNUAL/SEMESTER _ )
Name (Capital Letters) : .....
Father's Name: Paslsl]:::lfize
Programme of Study: ...ccccccicissrmmemmssnesssssisssssasnssnsisees Photograph
Enrolment Number:
Name & Code of Study
Centre Jamia Hamdard

Please write correct course code and complete course title in which you intend to
appear in the examination in the following tables.

FOR EXAMINATION OF THEORY PAPERS

S.No. Pnpe(;ﬁ:nrse Title of the Paper
1.

y 3

k3

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

FOR EXAMINATION OF PRACTICAL PAPERS

S.No.| Paper/Course Title of the Paper
Code

1.

2.

3.

4.
Total Amount Paid : Rs ............ ( @Rs. 2000 per Programme)
Receipt / DD NO. .oceuirnesneneesssnsnsassonscnase dated
Signature of the Candidate Signature with Seal of the

DEAN, SODL

Telephone No.

PDT. 0 .



IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

Please mail this form to the address mentioned below:
The DEAN

School of Open and Distance Learning
Hamdard Convention Centre

- Jamia Hamdard, Hamdard Nagar, New Delhi- 110062

Please attach a self-addressed post card, if acknowledgement is desired.

The Admit Card may be collected from the office of SODL, in person, atleast one week
before commencement of the examination.

Only such candidates shall be eligible to appear in the examination who have paid
prescribed examination fee.

The examination fee shall be paid in the form of bank draft in favour of Jamia
Hamdard, New Delhi, at the time of Admission.




i ﬁ SCHOOL OF OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING
JANMIA HAMDARD
Hamdard Nagar, New Delhi-110062
ADMIT CARD

FOR EXAMINATION TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF 20 (ANNUAL/SEMESTER
For Office Use Only
Examination Centre: ..........ccveererenseeneeeeseessesnsnsssssnnn Passport Size

Recent
Photograph

Roll No. :

(Particulars to be filled in by the Candidate)

Name (Capital Letters) :

Father's Name:

Programme Name:
Enrolment Number:
Name of Study Centre:
Signature of the Signature of
Candidate DEAN, SODL

P.T.O.



Pnpeéﬁzurse Title of the Paper

Signature of the Candidate



